Race Date
September 05, 2019

Place Team
1 Tomahawk
2 Marathon Venture
3 Colby
4 Wittenberg Birnamwood
5 Prentice
6 Athens
7 Auburndale
8 Prairie River
Inc. Pittsville
Inc. Three Lakes

Results by Performance Timing.

Marathon Invite

Team Summary Results

Boys

Middle School

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

34
Top 5 Times:

68
Top 5 Times:

108
Top 5 Times:

131

Top 5 Times:
141

Top 5 Times:
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Top 5 Times:
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Top 5 Times:

154
Top 5 Times:
Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
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Top 5 Times:
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Marathon Invite
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 05, 2019

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace

1 1 147 lan Salveson Wittenberg Birnamwood 12:28.8 3:07/K

2 2 988 Jacob Smith Marathon Venture 12:35.7 3:09/K

3 (<5) 101  Ethan Potrykus Three Lakes 12:59.5 3:15/K

4 3 56 Malakai Wheeler Prairie River 13:18.3 3:20/K

5 4 121 Samuel Zastrow Tomahawk 13:18.9 3:20/K

6 (<5) 46 Derek Grossman Pittsville 13:23.3 3:21/K

7 5 891 Andrew Schaer Athens 13:34.1 3:24/K

8 6 114 Hayden Loka Tomahawk 13:38.0 3:25/K

9 7 118 Beau Stromberg Tomahawk 13:43.7 3:26/K
10 8 115 Wyatt Loka Tomahawk 13:47.0 3:27/K
11 9 113 Jeremiah Johnson Tomahawk 13:48.1 3:27/K
12 10 987 Logan Rohland Marathon Venture 13:54.8 3:29/K
13 11 937 Carter Roth Colby 13:55.4 3:29/K
14 12 986 Jacob Plachetka Marathon Venture 13:57.0 3:29/K
15 13 149 Kaden Wincensten Wittenberg Birnamwood 14:03.0 3:31/K
16 (<95) 874 Logan Foemmel Pittsville 14:04.2  4:32/M
17  (<5) 882 Ezra Fiala Pittsville 14:05.4  4:33/M
18 14 111 Brett Borchardt Tomahawk 14:09.7 3:32/K
19 15 95 Caleb Scott Prentice 14:22.9 3:36/K
20 16 94  Matthew Schmidt Prentice 14:26.0 3:37/K
21 17 892 Riley Schultz-becker Athens 14:29.0 3:37/K
22 18 991 Derek Vesely Marathon Venture 14:29.0 3:37/K
23 19 940 Matthew Sprotte Colby 14:35.3 3:39/K
24 20 890 Nicholas Pittman Athens 14:38.0 3:40/K
25 21 935 Weslee Pichardo Colby 15:03.8 3:46/K
26 22 927 Trevin Seevers Auburndale 15:07.8 3:47/K
27 23 112  Zachary Germano Tomahawk 15:08.0 3:47/K
28 (>7) 116  Nathan Reimer Tomahawk 15:15.3 3:49/K
29 24 68 Kaden Schwandt Prairie River 15:20.8 3:50/K
30 25 924  Sawyer Cherney Auburndale 15:27.3 3:52/K
31 (<5H) 47 Peyton Leigh Pittsville 15:28.9 3:52/K
32 26 992 Grant Warren Marathon Venture 15:29.7 3:52/K
33 27 938 Braylon Schoelzel Colby 15:31.3 3:53/K
34 28 989 Tate Sonnentag Marathon Venture 15:34.9 3:54/K
35 29 982 Brandon Gitzlaff Marathon Venture 15:35.3 3:54/K
36 30 936 Xander Roesler Colby 15:37.2 3:54/K
37 31 145 Jonas Bushman Wittenberg Birnamwood 15:38.1 3:55/K
38 32 90 Eliah Harding Prentice 15:54.9 3:59/K
39 33 921 Frank Becker Auburndale 16:08.7 4:02/K
40 34 928 Ben Willfahrt Auburndale 16:09.7 4:02/K
41  (>7) 117 Brody Rigney Tomahawk 16:10.7 4:03/K
42 35 939 Kaiden Sherman Colby 16:17.4 4:04/K
43 36 922 James Binder Auburndale 16:22.9 4:06/K
44 37 54  Carson Schmitz Prairie River 16:26.4 4:07/K
45 38 92 Evan Lord Prentice 16:36.3 4:09/K

Results by Performance Timing.

09/06/2019 02:12:41



Marathon Invite
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 05, 2019

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace
46 39 923 Brody Braunsky Auburndale 16:37.0 4:09/K
47 (>7) 984 Cameron Petska Marathon Venture 16:52.0 4:13/K
48 40 89 lan Anderson Prentice 17:06.0 4:17/K
49 41 148 Joey Seegmiller Wittenberg Birnamwood 17:10.0 4:18/K
50 (>7) 983 Eddie Hall Marathon Venture 17:11.9 4:18/K
51 (>7) 120 Masen Towle Tomahawk 17:19.0 4:20/K
52 (>7) 119 Quentin Susa Tomahawk 17:33.0 4:23/K
53 42 926 Phillip Salzwedel Auburndale 18:03.1 4:31/K
54 43 93 Owen Sarkkinen Prentice 18:22.7 4:36/K
55 44 55 Matthew Steffen Prairie River 18:28.0 4:37/K
56 45 146 Eddie Nowinsky Wittenberg Birnamwood 18:28.1 4:37/K
57 46 51 Jonathan Leander Prairie River 18:45.9 4:41/K
58 47 934 Jaden Odonnell Colby 18:46.9  4:42/K
59 48 52  Mitchell Moran Prairie River 18:51.1 4:43/K
60 49 49 Hollis Eternicka Prairie River 18:55.3 4:44/K
61 (>7) 920 Julian Anderson Auburndale 19:00.6  4:45/K
62 (>7) 53 John Myszka Prairie River 19:07.8 4:47/K
63 50 889 Garrett Knott Athens 19:09.0 4:47/K
64 51 888 Hunter Felix Athens 19:10.8  4:48/K
65 (>7) 925 Colten Richardson Auburndale 20:23.5 5:06/K
66 (>7) 50 Treg Knospe Prairie River 21:13.2 5:18/K
67 (>7) 110 Elias Albrent Tomahawk 21:39.0 5:25/K
Results by Performance Timing. 2 09/06/2019 02:12:41



Marathon Invite

Race Date
September 05, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Tomahawk Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 34 Average Time: 13:39.1
1 121 Samuel Zastrow 4 4 13:18.9 13:18.9 0:00.0
2 114 Hayden Loka 6 10 13:38.0 26:56.9 0:19.0
3 118 Beau Stromberg 7 17 13:43.7 40:40.6 0:24.7
4 115 Wyatt Loka 8 25 13:47.0 54:27.7 0:28.1
5 113 Jeremiah Johnson 9 34 13:48.1 1:08:15.8 0:29.2
6 111 Brett Borchardt (14) (48) 14:09.7 1:22:25.6 0:50.8
7 112 Zachary Germano (23) (71) 15:08.0 1:37:33.7 1:49.1
8 116 Nathan Reimer More Than 7 15:15.3 1:52:49.0 1:56.4
9 117 Brody Rigney More Than 7 16:10.7  2:08:59.8 2:51.8
10 120 Masen Towle More Than 7 17:19.0 2:26:18.8 4:00.0
11 119 Quentin Susa More Than 7 17:33.0 2:43:51.8 4:14.1
12 110 Elias Albrent More Than 7 21:39.0 3:05:30.9 8:20.1
Team - Marathon Venture Academy Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 68 Average Time: 14:05.3
1 988 Jacob Smith 2 2 12:35.7 12:35.7 0:00.0
2 987 Logan Rohland 10 12 13:54.8 26:30.6 1:19.0
3 986 Jacob Plachetka 12 24 13:57.0 40:27.6 1:21.3
4 991 Derek Vesely 18 42 14:29.0 54:56.7 1:53.2
5 992 Grant Warren 26 68 15:29.7 1:10:26.5 2:54.0
6 989 Tate Sonnentag (28) (96) 15:34.9 1:26:01.4 2:59.1
7 982 Brandon Gitzlaff (29) (125) 15:35.3  1:41:36.7 2:59.5
8 984 Cameron Petska More Than 7 16:52.0 1:58:28.7 4:16.2
9 983 Eddie Hall More Than 7 17:11.9 2:15:40.6 4:36.1
Team - Colby Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 108 Average Time: 14:56.6
1 937 Carter Roth 11 11 13:55.4 13:55.4 0:00.0
2 940 Matthew Sprotte 19 30 14:35.3 28:30.7 0:39.8
3 935 Weslee Pichardo 21 51 15:03.8 43:34.6 1:08.3
4 938 Braylon Schoelzel 27 78 15:31.3 59:05.9 1:35.8
5 936 Xander Roesler 30 108 15:37.2 1:14:43.1 1:41.7
6 939 Kaiden Sherman (35) (143) 16:17.4  1:31:00.6 2:21.9
7 934 Jaden Odonnell (47) (190) 18:46.9  1:49:47.5 4:51.4
Team - Wittenberg Birnamwood Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 131 Average Time: 15:33.6

Results by Performance Timing. 1 09/06/2019 02:12:58



Race Date

September 05, 2019

Marathon Invite

Final Team Results

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Wittenberg Birnamwood Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 131 Average Time: 15:33.6
1 147 lan Salveson 1 1 12:28.8 12:28.8 0:00.0
2 149 Kaden Wincensten 13 14 14:03.0 26:31.8 1:34.2
3 145 Jonas Bushman 31 45 15:38.1 42:10.0 3:09.3
4 148 Joey Seegmiller 41 86 17:10.0 59:20.1 4:41.2
5 146 Eddie Nowinsky 45 131 18:28.1 1:17:48.2 5:59.3
Team - Prentice Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 141 Average Time: 15:41.2
1 95 Caleb Scott 15 15 14:22.9 14:22.9 0:00.0
2 94 Matthew Schmidt 16 31 14:26.0 28:48.9 0:03.0
3 90 Eliah Harding 32 63 15:54.9 44:43.9 1:31.9
4 92 Evan Lord 38 101 16:36.3 1:01:20.2 2:13.3
5 89 lan Anderson 40 141 17:06.0 1:18:26.3 2:43.0
6 93 Owen Sarkkinen (43) (184) 18:22.7  1:36:49.0 3:59.7
Team - Athens Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 143 Average Time: 16:12.2
1 891 Andrew Schaer 5 5 13:34 .1 13:34 .1 0:00.0
2 892 Riley Schultz-becker 17 22 14:29.0 28:03.1 0:54.8
3 890 Nicholas Pittman 20 42 14:38.0 42:41.2 1:03.8
4 889 Garrett Knott 50 92 19:09.0 1:01:50.2 5:34.8
5 888 Hunter Felix 51 143 19:10.8 1:21:01.1 5:36.7
Team - Auburndale Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 150 Average Time: 15:51.3
1 927 Trevin Seevers 22 22 15:07.8 15:07.8 0:00.0
2 924 Sawyer Cherney 25 47 15:27.3 30:35.2 0:19.5
3 921 Frank Becker 33 80 16:08.7 46:43.9 1:00.9
4 928 Ben Willfahrt 34 114 16:09.7 1:02:53.6 1:01.8
5 922 James Binder 36 150 16:22.9 1:19:16.6 1:15.1
6 923 Brody Braunsky (39) (189) 16:37.0  1:35:53.7 1:29.2
7 926 Phillip Salzwedel (42) (231) 18:03.1 1:53:56.8 2:55.3
8 920 Julian Anderson More Than 7 19:00.6 2:12:57.5 3:52.8
9 925 Colten Richardson More Than 7 20:23.5 2:33:21.0 5:15.6

Team - Prairie River

Finish Position -

8

Team Score (places): 154 Average Time: 16:27.9

Results by Performance Timing. 2 09/06/2019 02:12:58



Race Date
September 05, 2019

Marathon Invite

Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Prairie River
Team Score (places): 154

56 Malakai Wheeler
68 Kaden Schwandt
54 Carson Schmitz
55 Matthew Steffen
51 Jonathan Leander
52 Mitchell Moran
49 Hollis Eternicka
53 John Myszka

50 Treg Knospe

© 00N O~ WN -~

Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places):Inc.

46 Derek Grossman
874 Logan Foemmel
882 Ezra Fiala

47 Peyton Leigh

A WODN -~

Team - Three Lakes
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 101 Ethan Potrykus

Cumulative

Time Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 16:27.9

13:18.3 13:18.3
15:20.8 28:39.1
16:26.4 45:05.5
18:28.0  1:03:33.5
18:45.9  1:22:194
18:51.1 1:41:10.6
18:55.3  2:00:06.0
19:07.8  2:19:13.8
21:113.2 2:40:271

- Inc.
Average Time:

13:23.3 13:23.3
14:04.2 27:27.6
14:05.4 41:33.0
15:28.9 57:01.9

- Inc.
Average Time:

12:59.5 12:59.5

0:00.0
2:02.5
3:08.1
5:09.6
5:27.5
5:32.8
5:37.0
5:49.4
7:54.9

0:00.0
0:40.8
0:42.0
2:05.5

0:00.0

09/06/2019 02:12:58

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position- 8
3 3
24 27
37 64
44 108
46 154
(48) (202)
(49) (251)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position
Less Than 5
3

Results by Performance Timing.



Race Date
September 05, 2019

Place Team
1 Wittenberg Birnamwood
2 Tomahawk
3 Prairie River
4 Marathon Venture
5 Auburndale
6 Colby
7 Prentice
Inc. Pittsville

Results by Performance Timing.

Marathon Invite

Team Summary Results

Girls

Middle School

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

50

Top 5 Times:

69

Top 5 Times:

99

Top 5 Times:

100

Top 5 Times:

104

Top 5 Times:

128

Top 5 Times:

128

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers

1 2
1 3
1:13:18.9
2 6
1:15:34.6
7 14
1:20:58.9
8 18
1:20:42.9
4 12
1:21:56.8
9 16
1:30:03.0
10 17
1:25:44 1

3
5

13

15

21

20

19

24

4
11

23

29

22

28

41

38

3
30

25

34

31

40

43

39

6

32

26

35

33

27

36

37
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Race Date
September 05, 2019

Place Score Bib No

1 1 153
2 2 140
3 3 156
4 4 930
5 5 155
6 6 143
7 7 65
8 8 1000
9 9 943
10 10 98
11 11 157
12 12 933
13 13 137
14 14 69
15 15 64
16 16 941
17 17 100
18 18 998
19 19 944
20 20 932
21 21 993
22 22 996
23 23 135
24 24 97
25 25 126
26 26 139
27 27 138
28 (>7) 144
29 28 931
30 (>7) 129
31 (>7) 133
32 29 59
33 30 154
34 31 997
35 (>7) 123
36 (>7) 122
37 (>7) 127
38 (>7) 136
39 32 151
40 33 999

41 34 72
42 (<5) 48
43 35 62
44 36 63
45 (>7) 66

Name

Kylee Beversdorf
Rachael Rae Reilly
Rory Salveson
Katey Brunton
Faith Resch

Lydia Shaney
Olivia Pierce
Addie Molepske
Pearl Feiten

Kylie Orysen
Danica Tomson
Hope Schulte

Alli Palmer

Lily Ullman

Maria MalinowsKi
Schmitt Annamarie
Abby Schuetz
Jayden Henrichs
Casey Reynolds
Keira Raab

Shilo Blake

Katie Cliver
Kambyl Mattke
Stacey Gustafson
Kailynn Hanse
Kylie Peissig

Ella Peissig

Lydia Ziert

Ava Raab
Rebecca Jashinsky
Elizabeth Lee
Irene Blennert
Ava Hegewald
Calyse Fieri

Faith Derleth
Freya Alberg
Emma Hoff
Abigail Micke
Zoey Baumgartner
Alexandria Matthiae
Emily Winter
Kennedy Parkison
Allison Hunter

Brooklyn Kraegenbrink

Amber Radtke

Results by Performance Timing.

Marathon Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls

Middle School
Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Tomahawk

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Auburndale

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Tomahawk

Prairie River

Marathon Venture
Colby

Prentice

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Auburndale

Tomahawk

Prairie River

Prairie River

Colby

Prentice

Marathon Venture
Colby

Auburndale

Marathon Venture
Marathon Venture
Tomahawk

Prentice

Tomahawk

Tomahawk

Tomahawk

Tomahawk

Auburndale

Tomahawk

Tomahawk

Prairie River
Wittenberg Birnamwood
Marathon Venture
Tomahawk

Tomahawk

Tomahawk

Tomahawk

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Marathon Venture
Prairie River

Pittsville

Prairie River

Prairie River

Prairie River

1

Time Pace
12:36.2  3:09/K
12:36.6  3:09/K
13:35.7  3:24/K
14:31.8  3:38/K
14:34.7  3:39/K
14:37.0  3:39/K
14:57.3  3:44/K
15:02.9  3:46/K
15:05.4  3:46/K
15:07.2  3:47/K
15:18.2  3:50/K
15:21.3  3:50/K
156:220  3:51/K
15:26.7  3:52/K
15:31.8  3:53/K
15:34.3  3:54/K
15:38.1 3:55/K
15:59.3  4:00/K
16:02.3  4:01/K
16:04.2  4:01/K
16:11.3  4:03/K
16:15.0  4:04/K
16:16.8  4:04/K
16:40.0 4:10/K
16:420 4:11/K
16:44.0 411K
16:47.7  4:12/K
16:48.7  4:12/K
16:49.1 4:12/IK
16:53.0 4:13/K
17:.06.4  4:17/K
17:08.6  4:17/K
17:13.8  4:18/K
171143 419K
17:16.3 4:19/K
17:25.7  4:21/K
17:31.8 4:23/K
17:36.5  4:24/K
17:446  4:26/K
17:53.7  4:28/K
17:54.3  4:29/K
18:15.0  4:34/K
18:15.4  4:34/K
18:32.4  4:38/K
18:38.9  4:40/K
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Marathon Invite
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 05, 2019

Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace

46 (>7) 141  Abigail Schertz Tomahawk 18:59.0 4:45/K
47 37 2 Lucy Wright Marathon Venture 19:00.0

48 38 99 Kate Schmidt Prentice 19:08.8 4:47/K
49 39 96 Amy Espinoza Prentice 19:09.8 4:47/K
50 40 929 Kylie Anderson Auburndale 19:10.2 4:48/K
51 (>7) 131 Kinsley Lange Tomahawk 19:19.7 4:50/K
52 (>7) 994  Alisha Blenker Marathon Venture 19:35.3 4:54/K
53 (>7) 57 Arabella Baumann Prairie River 20:001 5:00/K
54 41 945 Allie Robida Colby 20:09.7  5:02/K
55 (>7) 1 Danica Paszek Marathon Venture 20:18.6

5 (>7) 130 Sphia Kiser Tomahawk 20:28.0 5:07/K
57 (>7) 128 Molly Jablonski Tomahawk 20:37.5 5:09/K
58 (>7) 124 Halle Derleth Tomahawk 20:38.0 5:10/K
59 42 152 Amelia Bessert Wittenberg Birnamwood 20:39.7 5:10/K
60 (>7) 70 Gracie Vanvuren Prairie River 20:43.0 5:11/K
61 (>7) 71 Parker Welch Prairie River 20:56.8 5:14/K
62 (>7) 125 Jennie Frederickson Tomahawk 21:03.6 5:16/K
63 (>7) 197 Leah Freyer Prairie River 21:07.0 6:49/M
64 (>7) 61 Lillian Hagemeister Prairie River 23:02.0 5:46/K
65 43 942 Rachel Berg Colby 23:11.2 5:48/K
66 (>7) 142  AJ Schertz Tomahawk 25:22.1 6:21/K
67 (>7) 132 Magdalene Lashua Tomahawk 25:22.7 6:21/K
68 (>7) 58 Jolene Blakeslee Prairie River 27:22.4 6:51/K
69 (>7) 67 Sophia Schmidt Prairie River 27:41.0 6:55/K

Results by Performance Timing. 2 09/06/2019 02:12:59



Race Date

September 05, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Wittenberg Birnamwood

Team Score (places): 50

153
156
155
157
154
151
152

~NOoO Ok WN -

Kylee Beversdorf
Rory Salveson
Faith Resch
Danica Tomson
Ava Hegewald
Zoey Baumgartner
Amelia Bessert

Team - Tomahawk
Team Score (places): 69

1 140
2 143
3 137
4 135
5 126
6 139
7 138
8 144
9 129
10 133
11 123
12 122
13 127
14 136
15 141
16 131
17 130
18 128
19 124
20 125
21 142
22 132

Rachael Rae Reilly
Lydia Shaney

Alli Palmer

Kambyl Mattke
Kailynn Hanse
Kylie Peissig

Ella Peissig

Lydia Ziert
Rebecca Jashinsky
Elizabeth Lee

Faith Derleth
Freya Alberg
Emma Hoff

Abigail Micke
Abigail Schertz
Kinsley Lange
Sphia Kiser

Molly Jablonski
Halle Derleth
Jennie Frederickson
AJ Schertz
Magdalene Lashua

Team - Prairie River
Team Score (places): 99

1 65
2 69
3 64

Olivia Pierce
Lily Ullman
Maria Malinowski

Results by Performance Timing.

Marathon Invite

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:59.5
1:58.4
2:42.0
4:37.5
5:08.3
8:03.4

0:00.0
2:00.3
2:454
3:40.1
4:05.3
4:07.3
4:11.0
4:12.1
4:16.3
4:29.8
4:39.6
4:491
4:55.1
4:59.8
6:22.4
6:43.1
7:51.3
8:00.8
8:01.4
8:27.0
12:45.4
12:46.0

0:00.0
0:29.4
0:34.5

Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
School Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 14:39.7
1 1 12:36.2 12:36.2
3 4 13:35.7 26:12.0
5 9 14:34.7 40:46.8
11 20 15:18.2 56:05.0
30 50 17:13.8 1:13:18.9
(32) (82) 17:44.6 1:31:03.5
(42) (124) 20:39.7 1:51:43.2
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 15:06.9
2 2 12:36.6 12:36.6
6 8 14:37.0 27:13.6
13 21 15:22.0 42:35.7
23 44 16:16.8 58:52.6
25 69 16:42.0 1:15:34.6
(26) (95) 16:44.0 1:32:18.6
(27) (122) 16:47.7 1:49:06.4
More Than 7 16:48.7 2:05:55.2
More Than 7 16:53.0 2:22:48.2
More Than 7 17:06.4 2:39:54.7
More Than 7 17:16.3  2:57:11.0
More Than 7 17:25.7 3:14:36.8
More Than 7 17:31.8  3:32:08.6
More Than 7 17:36.5 3:49:45.1
More Than 7 18:59.0 4:08:44.2
More Than 7 19:19.7 4:28:04.0
More Than 7 20:28.0 4:48:32.0
More Than 7 20:37.5 5:09:09.5
More Than 7 20:38.0 5:29:47.6
More Than 7 21:03.6 5:50:51.3
More Than 7 25:22.1 6:16:13.4
More Than 7 25:22.7 6:41:36.1
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:11.7
7 7 14:57.3 14:57.3
14 21 15:26.7 30:24.0
15 36 15:31.8 45:55.9

09/06/2019 02:13:02



Marathon Invite

Race Date
September 05, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Prairie River Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 99 Average Time: 16:11.7
4 59 Irene Blennert 29 65 17:08.6 1:03:04.6 2:11.3
5 72 Emily Winter 34 99 17:54.3 1:20:58.9 2:57.0
6 62 Allison Hunter (35) (134) 18:15.4 1:39:14.3 3:18.1
7 63 Brooklyn Kraegenbrink (36) (170) 18:32.4 1:57:46.8 3:35.1
8 66 Amber Radtke More Than 7 18:38.9 2:16:25.8 3:41.6
9 57 Arabella Baumann More Than 7 20:00.1 2:36:26.0 5:02.8
10 70 Gracie Vanvuren More Than 7 20:43.0 2:57:09.1 5:45.7
11 71 Parker Welch More Than 7 20:56.8 3:18:05.9 5:59.4
12 197 Leah Freyer More Than 7 21:07.0 3:39:12.9 6:09.7
13 61 Lillian Hagemeister More Than 7 23:02.0 4:02:15.0 8:04.7
14 58 Jolene Blakeslee More Than 7 27:22.4 4:29:37.5 12:251
15 67 Sophia Schmidt More Than 7 27:41.0 4:57:18.5 12:43.7
Team - Marathon Venture Academy Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 100 Average Time: 16:08.6
1 1000 Addie Molepske 8 8 15:02.9 15:02.9 0:00.0
2 998 Jayden Henrichs 18 26 15:59.3 31:02.3 0:56.3
3 993 Shilo Blake 21 47 16:11.3 47:13.6 1:08.3
4 996 Katie Cliver 22 69 16:15.0 1:03:28.6 1:12.0
5 997 Calyse Fieri 31 100 17:14.3 1:20:42.9 2:11.3
6 999 Alexandria Matthiae (33) (133) 17:53.7 1:38:36.7 2:50.7
7 2 Lucy Wright (37) (170) 19:00.0 1:57:36.7 3:57.0
8 994 Alisha Blenker More Than 7 19:35.3 2:17:12.0 4:32.3
9 1 Danica Paszek More Than 7 20:18.6 2:37:30.7 5:15.6
Team - Auburndale Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 104 Average Time: 16:23.3
1 930 Katey Brunton 4 4 14:31.8 14:31.8 0:00.0
2 933 Hope Schulte 12 16 15:21.3 29:53.1 0:49.4
3 932 Keira Raab 20 36 16:04.2 45:57 .4 1:32.4
4 931 Ava Raab 28 64 16:49.1 1:02:46.5 2:17.3
5 929 Kylie Anderson 40 104 19:10.2  1:21:56.8 4:38.4
Team - Colby Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 128 Average Time: 18:00.6
1 943 Pearl Feiten 9 9 15:05.4 15:05.4 0:00.0
2 941 Schmitt Annamarie 16 25 15:34.3 30:39.7 0:28.8
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Race Date
September 05, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Colby
Team Score (places): 128

3 944 Casey Reynolds
4 945 Allie Robida
5 942 Rachel Berg

Team - Prentice
Team Score (places): 128

98 Kylie Orysen

100 Abby Schuetz
97 Stacey Gustafson
99 Kate Schmidt

96 Amy Espinoza

a b WON -

Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 48 Kennedy Parkison

Results by Performance Timing.

Marathon Invite
Final Team Results

Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:00.6
19 44 16:02.3 46:42.0 0:56.9
41 85 20:09.7 1:06:51.7 5:04.2
43 128 23:11.2  1:30:03.0 8:05.8
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:08.8
10 10 15:07.2 15:07.2 0:00.0
17 27 15:38.1 30:45.4 0:30.9
24 51 16:40.0 47:25.4 1:32.7
38 89 19:08.8 1:06:34.3 4:01.5
39 128 19:09.8 1:25:44.1 4:02.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 18:15.0 18:15.0 0:00.0
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